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Musical Instruments, High End Furniture, Fine Art, Electronics, Home Decor
and Morefrom an Estatein Brentwood, TN

Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 21 7:00am CT

Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004
0005
0006

0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title
Drum Set

Custom Hamer Guitar - &€oeRick&€E™ s Picksa€s Rick

Neilson of Cheap Trick
Gibson Epiphone Guitar
Toca Congas

Marshall Amp

Assorted Drum Parts, Tuxedo Bags, Cymbals,
Stands

Audio Equipment

Finnsauna L agerholm Sauna
Honeywell Portable A/C Unit

(2) Upholstered Chairs

Antique Upholstered Chair

Contents of Shelves: Assorted Decor
Contents of Shelves: Assorted Animal Decor
Carved Wood Chest

Baldwin Monarch Piano

Sideboard Table

Drop Leaf Coffee Table

Sofa by Highland House of Hickory
Roll-Top Desk with Seat

Chess Board

Chess/Backgammon Board

Chess Board

Glass-Top End Table

End Table

Decorative Ceramic Lamp

Console Table

Lamp

Victrola Bluetooth Stereo Turntable
Framed Print of Nashville by J.L. Kirchner
Assorted Artwork

Auction Closes: Wed, Apr 51:00pm CT

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040

0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

0054

0055
0056
0057
0058
0059

Title

Assorted Artwork

Framed Print of Sea Otter

(2) Stands with Contents

Stand with Audubon Volumes 1-5
Animal Decor

Aluminum Menorah by Don Drumm
(2) 835S Silver Candle Holders

(4) Candle Holders

Abstract Stone Artwork of Bird

Bronze Sculpture of Cowboy by Frederick
Remington

Shadow Runner Wolf Sculpture

Forest Spirit by K. Cantrell

The AlphaPair by C.A. Pardell

Assorted Candle Holders

Assorted Candle Holders

Sterling Silverware from The Stieff Co. (57 pc)
(2) Candle Holders

Giraffe Decor

(2) Sculptures by G. Hock (Formerly Lamps)
(2) Candle Holders

(2) Candle Holders

Candle Holders

Wolf with Bone by C.M. Russell Bronze
Sculpture

Audubon 1849 Prints of Sea Otter and White
American Wolf

Blown Glass Candle Holders
Venezuelan $10 Bolivar Bill in Frame
Waterford Champagne Glasses
Waterford Marquis Clock

Waterford Clock
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Lot

0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075

0076

0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0083

0084

0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101

Title

Block Polish Crystal Decanter
Poltar Crystal Candle Holders
Collection of Orrefors Crystal
Crystal Clear Polish Crystal Candy Jar
Atlantis Crystal Decanter

Crystal Vasesfrom Belarus
Crystal Vases

Ostrich Egg with Animal Prints
Bronze Sculptures of Musicians
Bronze Sculptures of Musicians
Bronze Sculptures of Musicians
Welby Star Burst Clock

(2) Sculptures of Otters by Wyland
Small Tapestry

Assorted Decor Items

& #8220;How To Speak Southern& #8221; by
Steve Mitchell

Cabinet from The Vaughan Furniture Co. (No
Contents)

Contents of Cabinet

Wood Bowl on Stand

Buffet from The Vaughan Furniture Co.
Buffet

Dining Table with Eight Chairs

Display Cabinet with Collection of Martini
Glasses

Display Cabinet with Collection of Martini
Glasses

Mirror 35" x 45"

Framed Artwork of Trees

Framed Artwork of Napa Valley Wine Auction
Wine Bottle Racks

Egyptian Artwork on Papyrus

Framed Landscape Print

Framed Landscape Print by Roger Hebbelinck
Framed Artwork

Mt. Reflection Print by Michael Atkinson
Play Ground Etching by Paul Paeschke

Print of Wolf and Bison by Guy Coheleach
Box of Silverplate Flatware

Gong

Assorted Decor Items

Nambe Cheese Board with Magnetic Flatware
New York Times from July 27, 1946

Lot

0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117

0118
0119
0120
0121
0122

0123

0124

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
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Title

Tennesseean Papers from The Millennium
Artificial Plants

Assorted Costume Jewelry
Bookcase (No Contents)

Contents of Shelves: Otters
Contents of Shelves

Contents of Shelves: Wolves
Contents of Kitchen Cabinets
Farberware Countertop Dishwasher
Plants and Plant Stands

Kitchen Table with Two Chairs
Wall Hanging Decor

Console Table and Contents

Bulk Lot of Assorted Items
Contents of Bar

Vases, Tea Pots/Cups, Candle Holders, Bottle
Caddies, Assorted Items

Contents of Cabinet

Assorted Silver Plate [tems

Assorted Glassware

Lenox Eternal China

Mikasa Ivory China, Japanese Plates, Assorted
Dishes

Assorted Items: Chargers, Glasses, Dishes,
Flatware, Food Warmer,

Wine Refrigerators (CONTENTS NOT
INCLUDED)

Whirlpool Refrigerator/Freezer
Bookcase and Contents
Bookcase and Contents
Bookcase and Contents
Bookcase and Contents
Contents of Top of Bookshelves
Print of Nashville by Steve Ford
(5) Prints by Jack Knox
Collection of Otter Artwork
Sofaand Side Table

L eathercraft Sofa

Leathercraft Chair and Ottoman
Glass Top Coffee Table

Glass Top Coffee Table

(2) Rocking Chairs

Sofa Table with Contents

ReBar Drummer
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Lot

0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151

0152

0153

0154

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0166

0167
0168

0169
0171
0172

0173
0174
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181

Title

Short Chest with Barware Contents
Hand Painted Chest

Bang & Olufsen Beosystem 2500
Bookcase with Contents

Print of Wolves by Seery-L ester
Painting of Forest by Nash*

Ocean Landscape Painting by Marlin
Whirlpool Washing Machine

GE Electric Dryer

Queen Bedframe/Headboad with Storage from
Thomasville Furniture

Dresser with Mirror from Thomasville
Furniture

Upright Chest of Drawers by Thomasville
Furniture

Upright Chest of Drawers by Thomasville
Furniture

(2) Love Seats and Full Bed Frame
(2) Z-Racks with Contents
Nightstand with Contents

Wicker Chest

Jewelry Chest

Bulk Lot of Luggage

Contents of Closet

Leather Givenchy Bag

Hartman Rolling Bag - Appears New
Jewelry Boxes

TV, Fans, Rug, Printer, Bookcase,
Miscellaneous Items

Contents of Bookcase

Bulk Lot: Sofa, Chairs, Side Table, Lamps,
Stuffed Animals, Books, Bookshelves

Hand-Tied Rug
(3) Audubon Prints of Animals

Ink Painting Sumi-e of Birds by Liugi - 22.5" x
18.75" Frame

Banana Bark Art by Lopaka

Japanse Artwork and Mirror

(2) Maps of The USA

Assorted Cameras and Tripods

(2) Prints of Wolves from Lizars of Edinburgh
Framed Landscape Print

Entry Tables and Stand

Glass Door Cabinet, Coat Rack, Umbrella
Stand, Artificial Flowers

3/6

Lot

0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196

0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202

0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211

0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218

0219
0220
0221
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Title

(3) Vintage Konica Cameras

Sony Betamovie Video Recorder

Bushnell Binoculars

Assorted Cameras and Camera A ccessories
Assorted Baskets

Independence Hall by JL Gallagher

Block Print of Rokin, Amsterdam
Landscape Print by SheilaLanglois
Mountain Landscape Print by Sheila Langlois
Framed Mirror

Watercolor by Margie

Watchful by Charles Frace

Vibrating Massage Recliner

HP OfficeJet Pro 8710 MFP

Desk, Chairs and Remaining Contents of Desk
(No Printer)

Flair 6pc. Desk Set

Contents of Bookcase

Contents of Bookcase

Medline Wheelchair

Matador Drums and Remo Practice Pad

Contents of Closet: Filing Cabinets, Projector,
Printer

Glass Top Table

(4) Landscape Prints

Toshiba 40&€+ LCD TV

Chest of Drawers and Contents
Upright Chest of Drawers and Contents
Bookcase and Contents

Bookcase and Contents

The Independence Lift Bed

Contents of Closet and Clothes Rack: Clothes,
Ties, Shoes

Assorted Framed Prints by Toulouse Lautrec
Print of Philadelphia, PA

Print of Montreal & #8217;s Rue St. Paul
Upright Chest of Drawers and Contents
Broyhill Chest and 32&#8221; Sanyo TV
Framed Pictures and Mirror

Desk, Chair, Lamp, Artificial Plant and
Contents of Desk

Nightstand and Contents
Platform Bed Frame
Contents of Bookcase
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Lot

0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0230
0231
0232
0233

0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240

0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248

0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258

0259
0260
0261
0262

Title

Loveseat Sleeper

Loveseat Sleeper

Assorted Christmas Decorations
Contents of Closet

Vintage Peugeot Bicycle

Vintage Peugeot Bicycle

Vintage 5 Gallon Gas Cans
Watercolor Print of Otters by J.Sawitz
Three Sea Otters by Jim Ped

Sea Otter and Pup by Frank Logan

& #8220;Mother of Pearl&#8221; by Freda
Ballard

Whiskers by Gail Niebrugge

Up and Down by Marsha Mello

& #38220;Sea Puppy& #8221; by KarlaMorreira
Print of Sea Otter by Wyland

Print of Sea Otter and Fish by Wyland Taylor
(2) Prints: Sea Otter and Horse

Heileman& #8217;s Old Style Lighted Beer
Clock

Dream Catcher

Tennessee Clay Bird Sculpture by Max

(3) Ashtrays: Alabaster and Italian Ceramic
(3) Mixed Media Figures

Print of Native Americans on Horses
Wheelchair Access Ramp

Contents of Bar

Waterford Marquis Oblong Serving Tray and
VignaWine Set

Rabbit Corkscrew

Eight Pieces of Wall Art

Print of Animal by K.Gilmore

(2) Prints by Nanogak

(2) Prints by Pedro Puerta

Killer Whale by Richard Shorty
Heir Appointment by Caples, 1/25
Landscape Drawing of Home
Painting by Ramona Faser

(2) Watercolor Prints of New Orleans Jazz
Musicians by Leo Meiersdorf

Collection of Wolf Artwork

Artwork by Clyde River and A.Rittenhouse
Metronome

Fireplace Tools and Screen

Lot

0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269

0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275

0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286

0287

0288
0289
0290

0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296

0297
0298
0299
0300
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Title

Assorted Aprons

Assorted Baskets

Contents of Shelves

Upholstered Love Seat

Epic Record Collection

Artwork of A Good Boy Hermes by R.E.Willis

Pen Drawing of Stevie Ray Vaughan by
Thomas

1t&#8217;s Called Free by Kerdau

Pen Drawing by Lassiter

Nashville Prints by Phil Ponder

Vintage Print of Nashville in the 1880& #8217;s
Nashville 1991 Print, 205/550

Print of Various Landmarks Around Franklin,
TN

Painting by Hadari the African Elephant
Painting of Steamboat

Artwork by Maurice Ghegoire

Drawing of Fishing Boat by Ron Knudston
(2) MCM Chairs

Glass Top Coffee Table

(2) Wicker Stools

Zildjian Cymbal Clock

Guitar and Music Stand

Small Trampoline

Metal Cart with Contents: Vintage Audio
Equipment, Trays

Bulk Lot of Books, CD&E™s, Cassettes, Decor,
Modern Dummer Magazine, Mugs, Remaining
Contents of Shelves

Assorted Cleaners
Wicker Rocker

Contents of Sun Room: Artificial Plants,
Seating, Tables

Assorted Board Games

Vintage Wilson Golf Clubs

Busch Bavarian Beer Lighted Clock
Shillelagh with Blarney Stone from Ireland
(2) Wilton Pewter Rhinoceroses

The End Of An Era Print by Bill Patterson,
Signed

Monterey Historic Automobile Races Poster
Vintage Workout Posters

Bookcases with Contents

Bulk Lot of Vintage Workout Equipment
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Lot

0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315

0316

0317
0318

0319
0320

0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340

Title

Whirlpool Oven/Stove - Electric

GE Refrigerator Freezer

Sharp Carousel Microwave

Philips 24&#8221; LCD TV

Toucan Paintings on Feathers by Jose Gauro
Silver Dollar Saloon by Phil Ponder

Canon Selphy CP910 Compact Wireless Printer
Globe

Eight Day Clock by The Sessions Clock Co.
Sculpture of Drummer by Ellen McGowan
Woven Rug

Vintage TVs, Table, Decorative Box, Decor
Bookcase and Stands with CDs and DVDS
(2) Artificial Plants

(2) Antique Prints: Wolf and Eagle Dispute The
Prize, and Plate XVII Carnivora

(3) Prints: Wood Rat, Martini 3 Olives Please,
and Untitled Pen Drawing

(3) Model Ferraris

1945 & #8220;A Y ear To Remember& #8221
Coins Layered in 24K Gold

Balance Clock Designed by Mike Mikutowski

(4) Boxes of Books, Collectible Spoons,
Keychains

&#8220;To The Beach& #8221, by R. Folk
Iron Patio Table, Chairs and Plant Stand
Mitsubishi Split-System Heat Pump

(2) Round Tables with Chairs

(4) Bookcases with Contents

(2) HON Lateral Filing Cabinets

Metal Storage Cabinet

(2) Slim Bookcases

HP OfficeJet Pro 8620 MFP

Office Desk

2-Drawer Lateral Filing Cabinet
Credenza and Desk

(2) Rolling Tables

Office Supplies

Microwave and Mini Refrigerator
Shower Seat and Walkers

Lamp

(2) Ceramic Dog Bowls Madein Italy
Box of Vintage Modd Trains and Parts
(2) HP Printers

5/6

Lot

0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346

0347

0348
0349

0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364

0365
0366
0367
0368

05/13/25 09:22:58

Title

(5) Food Warmers

Baking Dishes and Servers

Cabinet Contents: Glasses, Plates, Servers
Bissdll Little Green

Electric Kettle and Braun Coffee Grinder

Cuisinart Automatic Coffee Grinder and Brewer
(New in Box)

Contents of Box: Knife Block, Glasses, Egg
Dish, Bakeware

Box of Framed Prints/Etchings

Harman/Kardon Desk Speakers, Keyboard,
Netgear Modem Routers, Cords, Mouse

Remaining Contents of Garage
NeinKamper Coffee Table (Water Damage)
Pillsbury Bread Maker

Plastic Organizer

Rolling Walker and Shower Seat
Woven Rug

(3) Hartman Luggage

Decorative Wall-Hanging Mask

Red Granite Egg

Glass Bow! with Glass Candy Pieces
Metal Easel Stand

Assorted Home Decor Items

(5) Framed Artwork Prints
Silverplate | ce Bucket

Herend Ceramic Otters, Baccarat Crystal Otter
and Bird, Glass Decor

Mirror 30&€» x 20&€.

small wooden chest

Itemsin Closet

2 chairs, typewriter, old dehumidifier
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Payment: Payment in full is due at the conclusion of the auction. At the conclusion of the auction,
McLemore Auction Company will automatically charge all invoices below $5,000.
McLemore Auction Company, LLC accepts the following forms of payment:

Cashier's checks (For invoices $5,000 and above)

Wire Transfers (A $15 service fee will apply to al payments below $5,000 made viawire transfer. For
wire transfer instructions, please email >@mclemoreauction.com=>info @mclemoreauction.com)
Credit Cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover. For invoices below $5,000.)

M erchandise becomes the full responsibility of the bidder at time of payment and the bidder assumes all
risk of loss and damage to property at that time. McL emore Auction Company, LL C reservesthe right to
resell any property not paid for in full by the conclusion of the stated pickup period. In any such event,
the bidder will still be responsible for payment for the original purchase and the costs of collection of this
payment and/or damages resulting from the resale of the property.

Removal: By appointment on Thursday, April 6 between the hours of 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM, and Friday,
April 7 between the hours of 8:00 AM - 1:00 PM. Following the auction close, MclL emore Auction
Company, L L C will send out a separate email and/or text where winning bidders can sign up for a
removal appointment.

Shipping: Shipping is available for small items for actual cost plus $7 per shipment. All items will ship
insured via USPS, UPS or FedEx. Please refer to the lot description for items that can be shipped.
Delivery: For large items, please contact either of the delivery providers below or feel freeto hire a
provider of your own.

6th Man Movers - Contact Eric Concklin at (615) 830-1313 ext 102
Absolute Services - Contact VVance Snow at (615) 838-0952

For all questions, contact the auction manager, Wilson Land, at >wilson@mclemoreauction.com or
text/call (615) 538-8266.

Removal Assistance: All items in this auction may be picked up once McL emore Auction Company, LLC
has received and acknowledged payment in full. Bidders are responsible for rigging, loading, and moving
all items purchased without assistance from MclL emore Auction Company, LL C. Any items not removed
by the pickup deadline will be considered abandoned property. MclL emore Auction Company, LLC
reserves the right to resell the items and retain all sales proceeds as payment for accumulated, unpaid
storage and handling.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

470 Woodycrest Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 -- Phone (615) 517-7675
mclemor eauction.com
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